The triple point of water (TPW) is not only
the most accurate and fundamental tem-
perature standard available, it’s also one
of the least expensive and simplest to use.
Water cells are essential!
Triple point of water cells fill four critical
purposes. First, they provide the most reli-
able way to identify unacceptable ther-

and 3901 bushings add simpler realization and im-
proved thermal contact.
Ordering Information
5901A-G TPW Cell, 12 mm ID with
handle, glass shell
5901A-Q TPW Cell, 12 mm ID with
handle, quartz shell
5901C-G TPW Cell, 13.6 mm ID, glass
shell
5901C-Q TPW Cell, 14.4 mm ID, quartz
shell
5901D-G TPW Cell, 12 mm ID, glass
shell
5901D-Q TPW Cell, 12 mm ID, quartz
shell
5901B-G TPW Cell, mini, glass shell
7012 TPW Maintenance Bath (main-
tains four cells)
7312 TPW Maintenance Bath (main-
tains two cells)
9210 TPW (5901B-G) Maintenance
Apparatus
2028 Dewar (for TPW ice bath)
2031A “Quick Stick” Immersion
Freezer
1904-TPW Accredited Cell
Intercomparison
INSU-5901 TPW Cell Insurance, one-year
5901-ITST Isotopic Composition Analysis,
TPW Cell
5901-SMPL Water Sample, TPW Cell
(comes in a sealed
glass ampoule)
3901-11 TPW Bushing, 5901/5901A to
7.5 mm